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Missouri State Overall Division Leaders - by Weight Class

Last Update: 12/04/22 Open All Gear Females

State Division  Class Gender Wagt. Class Lift Athlete LB's Record Date
Missouri Open Raw Female  52kg/114.5lb  Squat MAGGIE PARSONS 165 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female 52kg/114.5lb  Bench LEIGHANN ALLEN 88  11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female 52kg/114.5lb Deadlift MAGGIE PARSONS 198 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female 52kg/114.5lb  TOTAL MAGGIE PARSONS 468 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female  56kg/123.5lb  Squat SALLY LLOYD 176 6/10/2017
Missouri Open Raw Female 56kg/123.5lb  Bench AMBER GABRIEL 132 6/9/2018
Missouri Open Raw Female 56kg/123.5lb Deadlift SALLY LLOYD 248 6/10/2017
Missouri Open Raw Female 56kg/123.5lb  TOTAL SALLY LLOYD 523 6/10/2017
Missouri Open RawCl Female 56kg/123.5lb  Squat AMBER GABRIEL 282 6/9/2018
Missouri Open RawCl Female 56kg/123.5lb  Bench AMBER GABRIEL 132 6/9/2018
Missouri Open RawCl Female 56kg/123.5lb Deadlift AMBER GABRIEL 308 6/9/2018
Missouri Open RawCl Female 56kg/123.5lb  TOTAL AMBER GABRIEL 712 6/9/2018
Missouri Open RawCl Female 60kg/132.2Ib  Squat TIFFANY PETERS 220 6/10/2017
Missouri Open RawCl Female 60kg/132.21b Bench TIFFANY PETERS 132 6/10/2017
Missouri Open RawCl Female 60kg/132.2Ib Deadlift TIFFANY PETERS 231 6/10/2017
Missouri Open RawCl Female 60kg/132.2Ib  TOTAL TIFFANY PETERS 584 6/10/2017
Missouri Open Raw Female 67.5kg/148.8lb Squat DELANEY FISH 248 6/10/2017
Missouri Open Raw Female 67.5kg/148.8lb Bench PAIGE HARROD 138 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female 67.5kg/148.8lb Deadlift PAIGE HARROD 314 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female 67.5kg/148.8lb TOTAL DELANEY FISH 617 6/10/2017
Missouri Open Raw Female  75kg/165.2lb  Squat LISHA LAMB 281 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female  75kg/165.2lb  Bench EMILY TIGHE 303 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female  75kg/165.2lb Deadlift LISHA LAMB 297 11/19/2016
Missouri Open Raw Female  75kg/165.2lb  TOTAL LISHA LAMB 716 11/19/2016
Missouri Open RawCl Female  75kg/165.2lb  Squat DANI MOORE 242 6/10/2017
Missouri Open RawCl Female  75kg/165.2Ib  Bench EMILY TIGHE 159 6/9/2018
Missouri Open RawCl Female  75kg/165.2lb Deadlift EMILY TIGHE 342 6/9/2018
Missouri Open RawCl Female  75kg/165.2lb  TOTAL EMILY TIGHE 727 6/9/2018

Missouri Open MP Female  75kg/165.2lb  Bench CHRISTINA MCDOWELL 259 11/19/2016
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Missouri State Records

Open All Gear Males
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RICKY CHAPMAN
JASON CROWE
JASON CROWE

JEFF MARTIN
BRETT KELLOCK
JEFF WANG
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
BRETT KELLOCK
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JARED MOREY
JARED MOREY
JARED MOREY
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DAYTON MOONEY
ETHAN MARKLEY
CAMERON DICKENS
CAMERON DICKENS

TYLER WALKER

ETHAN MARKLEY
LUKE MORGAN
TYLER WALKER

JIM BURTON
JOHN THACKER
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON

BRYAN BEANLAND

BRYAN BEANLAND

BRYAN BEANLAND

BRYAN BEANLAND
DEREK ABBOTT
STEVE BARBER
DEREK ABBOTT
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507
1212
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1388
512
341
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1405
573
452
650
1676
612
419
700
1571
601
419
672
1593
579
606
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1571
876
656
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2193
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446
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ROBERT DOLL
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ROBERT DOLL
ROBERT DOLL
DENNIS WRIGHT

Missouri State Records
Juniors All Gear Females & Males

Gender Wgt. Class
Female  52kg/114.5lb
Female 52kg/114.5lb

Lift
Squat
Bench

Athlete
MAGGIE PARSONS
MAGGIE PARSONS

1510
678
446
705

1824
573
402
573

1549
705
292
463
490
887
523
380
562

1449
804
551
386
645

1538
623
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579
678

1863
700

LB's
165
83
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Record Date
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11/19/2016
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314
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SubM
SubM
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Raw
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Raw
Raw
Raw
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RawCl
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Gender
Female
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Female
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Female
Female
Female
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Female
Male
Male
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Male
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Male
Male
Male

125kg/275.5Ib
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5Ib
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5Ib
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb

TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Deadlift

ALEX WOLKE
ATHONIEL COLLINS
ALEX WOLKE
RYAN ELLIOTT
ATHONIEL COLLINS
ETHAN BURGE
ETHAN BURGE

Missouri State Records
Submasters All Gear Females & Males

Wgt. Class
56kg/123.51lb
56kg/123.5lb
56kg/123.5lb
56kg/123.5lb

67.5kg/148.8Ilb
67.5kg/148.8lb
67.5kg/148.8Ilb
67.5kg/148.8lb
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.2lb
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.2lb

Lift
Squat
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Deadlift
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Squat
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Squat
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Deadlift
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Squat
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Squat
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Deadlift
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Athlete
SALLY LLOYD
SALLY LLOYD
SALLY LLOYD
SALLY LLOYD
ANGIE PECK
ANGIE PECK
ANGIE PECK
ANGIE PECK

AMBER JENKINS
AMBER JENKINS
AMBER JENKINS
AMBER JENKINS
NATALIE MAYFIELD
NATALIE MAYFIELD
NATALIE MAYFIELD
NATALIE MAYFIELD
RICKY CHAPMAN
RICKY CHAPMAN
RICKY CHAPMAN
RICKY CHAPMAN
JARED MOREY
JARED MOREY
JARED MOREY
JARED MOREY

1449
292
380
463
887
331
645

LB's
176
99
248
523
193
132
264
590
143
88
231
463
308
165
347
821
430
303
507
1240
573
452
650
1676

11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
6/10/2017
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016

Record Date
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6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
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6/10/2017
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4/20/2018
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11/19/2016
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Missouri
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Missouri
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Missouri
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SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM
SubM

Division

M-3
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-3

SP
SP
SP
SP
MP
MP
MP
MP
SP
SP
SP
SP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
MP

Class
Raw
MP
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

100kg/220.4lb  Squat
100kg/220.4lb  Bench
100kg/220.4lb Deadlift
100kg/220.4lb TOTAL
100kg/220.4lb  Squat
100kg/220.4lb  Bench
100kg/220.4lb Deadlift
100kg/220.4lb TOTAL
110kg/242.5lb  Squat
110kg/242.5lb  Bench
110kg/242.5lb Deadlift
110kg/242.5lb TOTAL
140+kg/308.6+lt  Squat
140+kg/308.6+lt  Bench
140+kg/308.6+It Deadlift
140+kg/308.6+lt  TOTAL
140+kg/308.6+lt  Bench

JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
BRYAN BEANLAND
BRYAN BEANLAND
BRYAN BEANLAND
BRYAN BEANLAND
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
ROBERT DOLL
ROBERT DOLL
ROBERT DOLL
ROBERT DOLL
DENNIS WRIGHT

Missouri State Records

Masters All Gear Females & Males
Masters Divisions: M1/40-44, M2/45-49, M3/50-54, M4/55-59, M5/60-64, M6/65-69, M7/70-74, M8/75-79, M9/80-84, ETC.

Wgt. Class Lift
67.5kg/148.8lb Deadlift
75kg/165.2lb  Bench
82.5kg/181.7lb  Squat
82.5kg/181.7lb Bench
82.5kg/181.7Ib Deadlift
82.5kg/181.7Ib TOTAL
110kg/242.5lb  Bench
90kg/198.2lb  Squat
90kg/198.2Ib  Bench
90kg/198.2lb  Deadlift
90kg/198.2lb  TOTAL
90kg/198.2lb  Bench
90kg/198.2lb  Deadlift

Athlete
SUE WELKER
CHRISTINA MCDOWELL
JANELLE CAMPBELL
JANELLE CAMPBELL
JANELLE CAMPBELL
JANELLE CAMPBELL
SHARI WOFFORD
BOB SAEGER
BOB SAEGER
BOB SAEGER
BOB SAEGER
TOM ALLEN
TOM ALLEN

579
419
573
1571
876
656
661
2193
573
402
573
1549
678
507
678
1863
700

LB's
259
276
275
143
286
705
182
463
336
441
1229
209
452

6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
4/21/2018
4/21/2018
4/21/2018
4/21/2018
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/9/2018

Record Date
6/10/2017
11/19/2016
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
5/11/2019
4/20/2018
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016



Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri

State
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri

M-2
M-1
M-1
M-3
M-5
M-1
M-3
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-4

Division

M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F

MP
Raw
Raw
MP
MP
MP
MP
Raw
SP
MP
Raw
Raw

Class
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
SP
SP
SP
SP
Raw
Raw
Raw

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

100kg/220.41b
110kg/242.5lb
125kg/275.5Ib
125kg/275.5lb
125kg/275.5Ib
140kg/308.6lb
140kg/308.6lb
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW
SHW

Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench
Bench

JOHN THACKER
MARK DANIELS
SHANE GRAY
RICH MCDOWELL
RICK STREB
CHAD HICKAM
BUD WOFFORD
WILLIAM MCKNIGHT
WILLIAM MCKNIGHT
CHAD HICKAM
KOLE CARTER
KOLE CARTER

Missouri State Records

Wgt. Class
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.2lb
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.2lb
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.2lb
90kg/198.21b
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb

Lift
Squat
Bench

Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift

M/P/F All Gear Females & Males

Athlete
ZACHARY ENOKIDO
ZACHARY ENOKIDO
ZACHARY ENOKIDO
ZACHARY ENOKIDO

JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JEFF MARTIN
JERAD MOREY
JERAD MOREY
JERAD MOREY
JERAD MOREY
LUKE GABRIEL
LUKE GABRIEL
LUKE GABRIEL

606
380
463
804
573
623
452
402
501
639
551
562

LB's
446
364
452
1262
518
303
568
1389
512
303
590
1405
573
452
650
1676
507
364
601

6/10/2017
6/9/2018
6/10/2017
6/9/2018
6/9/2018
5/11/2019
4/21/2018
6/9/2018
6/9/2018
10/23/2022
11/19/2016
4/21/2018

Record Date
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
6/9/2018
6/9/2018
6/9/2018



Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri

M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F
M/P/F

Raw
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl

SP
SP
SP
SP

Raw

Raw

Raw

Raw
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl
RawCl

SP
SP
SP
SP

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.41b
100kg/220.41b
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5lb
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib
110kg/242.5Ib

TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL

LUKE GABRIEL
LUKE MORGAN
LUKE GABRIEL
LUKE MORGAN
LUKE MORGAN
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
WALTER ROBERTS
WALTER ROBERTS
JARED SMITH
WESLEY MERRITT
AUSTIN ROBERTSON
WALTER ROBERTS
AUSTIN ROBERTSON
AUSTIN ROBERTSON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON
JIM BURTON

1471
551
364
672

1565
579
419
573

1571
424
347
535

1212
540
347
601

1466
573
402
573

1549

6/9/2018
6/10/2017

6/9/2018
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
11/19/2016
6/10/2017

6/9/2018
11/19/2016
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016



State
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri
Missouri

KC, Youth & Teenage All Gear Females & Males

Missouri State Records

Kids Club (10 & Under), Youth (10-12), Teen-1 (13-15), Teen-2 (16-17), Teen-3 (18-19)

Division

Teen-2
Teen-2
Teen-1
Teen-1
Teen-2
Teen-2
Teen-2
Teen-2
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-3
Teen-2
Teen-2
Teen-2
Teen-2
Teen-3
Teen-3

Class

Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw
Raw

Gender

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Wgt. Class
52kg/114.5lb
52kg/114.5lb
56kg/123.5lb
56kg/123.5lb
60kg/132.21b
60kg/132.21b
60kg/132.21b
60kg/132.21b
60kg/132.21b
60kg/132.21b

67.5kg/148.8Ilb
67.5kg/148.8lb
67.5kg/148.8Ilb
67.5kg/148.8lb
75kg/165.21b
75kg/165.21b
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
82.5kg/181.71b
82.5kg/181.7Ib
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.2lb
90kg/198.21b
90kg/198.21b
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb
100kg/220.4lb

Lift
Bench
Deadlift
Bench
Deadlift
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Deadlift
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Bench
Deadlift
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench
Deadlift
TOTAL
Squat
Bench

Athlete
LEIGHANN ALLEN
LEIGHANN ALLEN

RYAN WALLER
RYAN WALLER
RYAN WALLER
RYAN WALLER
RYAN WALLER
RYAN WALLER
ZACK OSENBAUGH
ZACK OSENBAUGH
JESUS PALACIOS
JESUS PALACIOS
JESUS PALACIOS
JESUS PALACIOS
IAN PEARSON
IAN PEARSON
LEONARD BALAGAT
LEONARD BALAGAT
LEONARD BALAGAT
LEONARD BALAGAT
BRETT KELLOCK
BRETT KELLOCK
BRETT KELLOCK
BRETT KELLOCK
JOEL BYRAM
JOEL BYRAM
JOEL BYRAM
JOEL BYRAM
DAYTON MOONEY
DAYTON MOONEY

LB's
88
215
149
231
264
182
314
760
182
325
303
193
347
843
259
353
364
259
496
1119
485
341
512
1339
474
270
419
1163
612
331

Record Date
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/9/2018
6/9/2018
6/9/2018
6/9/2018
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
11/19/2016
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
6/10/2017
11/19/2016
11/19/2016



Missouri Teen-3 Raw Male 100kg/220.4lb Deadlift DAYTON MOONEY 601 11/19/2016

Missouri Teen-3 Raw Male 100kg/220.4lb TOTAL DAYTON MOONEY 1527 11/19/2016
Missouri Teen-3  RawCl Male 110kg/242.5lb  Squat JOEL BYRAM 518 6/9/2018
Missouri Teen-3  RawCl Male 110kg/242.5lb  Bench JOEL BYRAM 325 6/9/2018
Missouri Teen-3  RawcCl Male 110kg/242.5lb Deadlift JOEL BYRAM 523 6/9/2018
Missouri Teen-3 RawCl Male 110kg/242.5lb TOTAL JOEL BYRAM 1367 6/9/2018
Missouri Teen-3  RawdCl Male 125kg/275.5lb  Squat JACEN CLAPP 524 11/19/2016
Missouri Teen-3  RawCl Male 125kg/275.5lb  Bench JACEN CLAPP 275 11/19/2016
Missouri Teen-3  RawCl Male 125kg/275.5lb Deadlift JACEN CLAPP 524 11/19/2016

Missouri Teen-3  RawCl Male 125kg/275.5lb TOTAL JACEN CLAPP 1323 11/19/2016



